

## **Community Covenant**

## **Armed Forces Community Covenant**

Between

## The Borough of Rushmoor and The Aldershot Garrison

We, the undersigned, agree to work and act together to honour the Armed Forces Community Covenant

Councillor Peter Moyle

Leader

Rushmoor Borough Council

Signed on behalf of Rushmoor Borough Council

Colonel Mike Russell
Aldershot Garrison Commander

**Signed on behalf of the Aldershot Garrison** 

Andrew Lloyd
Chief Executive
Rushmoor Borough Council

Signed on behalf of Rushmoor Borough Council

